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Central Seat Allocation Board-2023
NITs, IIEST, IlITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24

-Counselling Services

Simplifying The Admission Process

Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:

1

Institute Type:

Indian Institute of Information Technology

Institute Name:

Indian Institute of Information Technology (llIT), Sri City, Chittoor

Academic Program:

ALL

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second
Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note :

1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.

2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.

a) who reported online at Pl (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the
institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.

b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute Academic Program Name Quota Seat Gender Opening Closing
Type Rank Rank
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor
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Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Artificial Intelligence and
Data Science (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

A

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

OBC-

NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

ST

OPEN

OPEN

EWS

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

22569

31864

36222

44530

46498

138204

241007

16650

28293

29610

32801

35489

38567

47738

46498

163667

241820

29479

32752

35650
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Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IIIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Indian Institute of
Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor
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Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Computer Science and
Engineering (4 Years,
Bachelor of Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Electronics and

Communication Engineering

(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

Al

CSAB

EWS

EWS

(PwD)

OBC-
NCL

OBC-

NCL

SC

SC

ST

ST

OPEN

OPEN

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

Gender-Neutral

Female-only
(including
Supernumerary)

34641

154354

34408

37994

109009

140339

165114

210286

25049

36719

34828

154354

45334

46379

156997

151695

239659

210286

47114

40545

3/4



8/9/23, 3:30 PM
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Indian Institute of Electronics and Al EWS Gender-Neutral 47419 52798
Information Communication Engineering

Technology (IlIT), Sri (4 Years, Bachelor of

City, Chittoor Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al OBC- Gender-Neutral 47941 60721
Information Communication Engineering NCL

Technology (llIT), Sri (4 Years, Bachelor of

City, Chittoor Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al OBC- Female-only 49077 60814
Information Communication Engineering NCL (including

Technology (IlIT), Sri (4 Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

City, Chittoor Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al SC Gender-Neutral 161284 185773
Information Communication Engineering

Technology (IlIT), Sri (4 Years, Bachelor of

City, Chittoor Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al SC Female-only 166910 166910
Information Communication Engineering (including

Technology (IlIT), Sri (4 Years, Bachelor of Supernumerary)

City, Chittoor Technology)

Indian Institute of Electronics and Al ST Gender-Neutral 249025 291042

Information
Technology (IlIT), Sri
City, Chittoor

Communication Engineering
(4 Years, Bachelor of
Technology)
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Digital India

Power To Empower
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