

Central Seat Allocation Board-2023

NITs, IIEST, IIITs and Other-GFTIs for the Academic Year 2023-24



Opening And Closing Ranks
Special Round:
1
Institute Type:
Indian Institute of Information Technology
Institute Name:
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor
Academic Program:
ALL
Submit

Opening and closing rank for New and Upgraded candidates only in First/Second Round (As selected above) of Special Vacant Seats Filling Rounds.

Note:

- 1. All ranks are All India CRL Rank.
- 2. These ranks are based on following types of Candidates.
- a) who reported online at PI (Secured admission) in JoSAA round 6 and upgraded the institute/program/category/quota/gender pool in CSAB Special Round.
- b) who got fresh allotment in CSAB Special Round.

Institute	Academic Program Name	Quota	Seat	Gender	Opening	Closing
			Туре		Rank	Rank

,						
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	22569	32801
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	31864	35489
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	36222	38567
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	44530	47738
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	46498	46498
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	138204	163667
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Artificial Intelligence and Data Science (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	241007	241820
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	16650	29479
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	28293	32752
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	29610	35650

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	EWS	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	34641	34828
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS (PwD)	Gender-Neutral	154354	154354
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	34408	45334
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	AI	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	37994	46379
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	109009	156997
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	140339	151695
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	165114	239659
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Computer Science and Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	210286	210286
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Gender-Neutral	25049	47114
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OPEN	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	36719	40545

Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	EWS	Gender-Neutral	47419	52798
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Gender-Neutral	47941	60721
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	OBC- NCL	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	49077	60814
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Gender-Neutral	161284	185773
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	SC	Female-only (including Supernumerary)	166910	166910
Indian Institute of Information Technology (IIIT), Sri City, Chittoor	Electronics and Communication Engineering (4 Years, Bachelor of Technology)	Al	ST	Gender-Neutral	249025	291042

Terms and Conditions / Hyperlink Policy / Privacy Policy / Copyright Policy / Disclaimer

Disclaimer: This site is designed and hosted by NIC and the contents are provided by CSAB. For any further information, please contact CSAB.





